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All Questions/Inquiries concerning drawings, pricing and shipping except for techical except for technical 
direct to your concierge team member.

Concierge Team
Casey Tyler Concierge Team Lead casey.tyler@gunnebo.com 513-773-0008
Lesa Meuller Channel Partner Manager lesa.mueller@gunnebo.com 513-797-2822
Joelyn Knabe Channel Partner Manger joelyn.knabe@gunnebo.com 513-679-9857
Please email ALL equipment & parts orders to: ham.sec.orders@gunnebo.com

Electronic Security
Mike Soward Sales and Support mike.soward@gunnebo.com 513-773-0031
Stephen McKenzie Sales and Support stephen.mckenzie@gunnebo.com 513-874-3733
Please email ALL equipment & parts orders to: electronicorders@gunnebo.com

John Stroia  President john.stroia@gunnebo.com 513-773-0018
Syja Woodruff  Admin. Assistant - Front Desk syja.woodruff@gunnebo.com 513-874-3733
Anna Wu VP of Finance anna.wu@gunnebo.com 513-773-0017 
Mike Mooney  Regional Sales Manager mike.mooney@gunnebo.com 513-666-4782
Larry Black  Regional Sales Manager larry.black@gunnebo.com 724-822-3243
Rick Istnick  VP of National Accounts rick.istnick@gunnebo.com 513-703-5955 
Todd Lefevers  Director of Product Development todd.lefevers@gunnebo.com 513-773-0022
Greg Hoop Director of Customer Service  greg.hoop@gunnebo.com 513-204-2214 
Gena Celesti  Marketing Manager gena.celesti@gunnebo.com 513-668-2928
Dana Hammerle Manager of Customer Service  dana.hammerle@gunnebo.com 513-204-2213 

 and Support
Mike Collins Assistant Controller mike.collins@gunnebo.com 513-515-2568

Tech Support call 513-795-5332 or 877-236-0245
Cash Management Tech Support call 855-282-1804


